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Tracking Results

Summary

v

Waybill Number 3453135195
Delivered: Delivered
Get Proof of Delivery

Thursday, August 15, 2024
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Delivered
Shipment is out with courier for delivery
Processed at DORTMUND - GERMANY

Arrived at DHL Delivery Facility DORTMUND -
GERMANY

Shipment has departed from a DHL facility
COLOGNE - GERMANY

Processed at COLOGNE - GERMANY

Wednesday, August 14, 2024
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1
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Scheduled to depart on the next planned
movement

Shipment is on hold

Arrived at DHL Sort Facility COLOGNE -
GERMANY

Payment is received and recorded for shipment
related fees

Processed at COLOGNE - GERMANY

Clearance processing complete at COLOGNE -
GERMANY

Customs clearance status updated. Note - The
Customs clearance process may start while the
shipment is in transit to the destination.

Customs clearance status updated. Note - The
Customs clearance process may start while the
shipment is in transit to the destination.

Shipment has departed from a DHL facility
LEIPZIG - GERMANY

Processed at LEIPZIG - GERMANY

Clearance processing complete at LEIPZIG -
GERMANY

Customs clearance status updated. Note - The
Customs clearance process may start while the
shipment is in transit to the destination.

Customs clearance status updated. Note - The
Customs clearance process may start while the
shipment is in transit to the destination.

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Customs clearance status updated. Note - The
Customs clearance process may start while the
shipment is in transit to the destination.

Shipment is on hold

Monday, August 12, 2024

4

Arrived at DHL Sort Facility EAST MIDLANDS -
UK

Shipment has departed from a DHL facility
LUTON - UK

Processed at LUTON - UK

Tracking, delivery status for DHL Express shipments | MyDHL+

Thursday, August 15, 2024 at 12:36 PM

Origin Service Area:
LUTON - UK

Destination Service Area:
DORTMUND - GERMANY

Location

DORTMUND - GERMANY
DORTMUND - GERMANY
DORTMUND - GERMANY

DORTMUND - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

Location

COLOGNE - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

DORTMUND - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

COLOGNE - GERMANY

LEIPZIG - GERMANY

LEIPZIG - GERMANY

LEIPZIG - GERMANY

LEIPZIG - GERMANY

LEIPZIG - GERMANY

Location

LEIPZIG - GERMANY

EAST MIDLANDS - UK

Location

EAST MIDLANDS - UK

LUTON - UK

LUTON - UK

https://mydhl.express.dhl/us/en/tracking.html#/results?id=3453135195

Show Destination City

Time

12:36 PM

12:00 PM

6:31 AM

6:29 AM

4:53 AM

1:26 AM

Time

10:58 AM

10:57 AM

10:01 AM

9:59 AM

9:41 AM

9:37 AM

5:10 AM

5:09 AM

4:56 AM

3:34 AM

3:33AM

12:24 AM

12:22 AM

Time

9:41 PM

12:31 AM

Time

10:38 PM

8:50 PM

8:50 PM

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

Pieces

1 Pieces

1 Pieces

r' Need help? Chat with us now
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https://webpod.dhl.com/webPOD/DHLePODRequest?hwb=A8siXPB2mN46AkuPch%2BEVg%3D%3D&pudate=Rpflnx7j8Y%2BixzebFcXthQ%3D%3D&appuid=99LDwGkAa4pBJod0pgpn6A%3D%3D&language=en&country=US
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1 Shipment picked up LUTON - UK 2:57 PM 1 Pieces

https://mydhl.express.dhl/us/en/tracking.html#/results?id=3453135195 2/2



